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Women / XG / 11 yrs
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sami Wolkowitz365
TCGA

9.300 9.450 9.0509.100 36.900
2 1 3T 4 1 

1 

Shelby Wright303
Skymax

9.250 9.200 9.4508.800 36.700
3 3T 6T 1 2 

2 

Emma Smith300
Skymax

9.400 8.900 9.0009.200 36.500
1 7 1 5 3 

3 

Kara Neimeyer358
TCGA

9.150 9.350 9.2508.700 36.450
4 2 9 2 4 

4 

Claire Jackson292
Skymax

9.100 9.100 9.1009.000 36.300
5T 5 5 3 5 

5 

Chloe Bennett153
Oly Ellisville

8.000 9.050 8.8509.100 35.000
11 6 4T 7 6 

6 

Alena Meiser295
Skymax

8.900 8.850 8.2508.800 34.800
7T 8 7T 12 7 

7 

Natalie Hussey207
Oly Manchester

8.900 7.900 8.8009.150 34.750
8T 12 2 8 8 

8 

Sydney Everett154
Oly Ellisville

8.200 8.800 8.9008.800 34.700
10 9 8T 6 9 

9 

Alyssa Tiongson208
Oly Manchester

9.100 8.500 8.5508.400 34.550
6T 10 10T 10 10 

10 

Summer Waller167
Oly Festus

8.850 7.800 8.6508.400 33.700
9 13 11T 9 11 

11 

Karlee Smith166
Oly Festus

7.700 9.200 8.3008.400 33.600
13 4T 12T 11 12 

12 

Miah Belcher152
Oly Ellisville

7.800 8.400 8.2008.400 32.800
12 11 13T 13 13 

13 
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